WASHINGTON
UNION

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
EST. 1868

Washington Union Elementary School District

Speech and Language Pathologist School Psychologist Schedule
2025-26

Salary

STEP

88,295
90,944
93,673
96,482
99,377
102,358
105,429
108,592
111,850
115,205
118,661
122,221
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Initial Placement Dependent upon relevant experience.

Speech Language Pathologist and Psychologist
2.3% Increase
Approved by Board May 14, 2025



	25-26 Speech- Psychologist

