



Washington Union Elementary School District
 Speech and Language Pathologist School Psychologist Schedule
 2025-26

<u>STEP</u>	<u>Salary</u>
1	\$ 88,295
2	\$ 90,944
3	\$ 93,673
4	\$ 96,482
5	\$ 99,377
6	\$ 102,358
7	\$ 105,429
8	\$ 108,592
9	\$ 111,850
10	\$ 115,205
11	\$ 118,661
12	\$ 122,221

Initial Placement Dependent upon relevant experience.